Listado de Postulantes Favorecidos Fecha: 02/11/2023

Conjunto: B° VILLICUM

Padron: Grupo 1

Posicion Nro Orden Documento
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255
198
285
133
60
19
51
116
83
13
264
75
132
258
12
91
136
169
181

17
18
42
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55
20
287
107
119
121
229
78
215

29176330
33269232
22579609
22673275
29156575
31400756
5686770
7808666
21357941
25088459
25938972
27760058
14396078
32083706
21787066
32083764
30354613
22014116
20989857
21359036
29156534
22958378
33582546
22109264
23650370
22444820
22673028
10295327
21926560
17907734
23112905
31612283
11850197
12450048
23650291
30709341

Apellido Nombre
SANCHEZ, GONZALO EMANUEL
PAEZ, SILVINA BELEN
VERA, ALICIA EUGENIA
IBAZETA, MIGUEL ANTONIO
CASTRO FUENTES, JUAN DANIEL
ANDRADA, ROXANA VERONICA
CASTRO, BARBARITA ESMERALDA
GONZALEZ, LEONARDO LORENZO
ESQUIBEL, LILIA CARINA
ALVAREZ, MARIA ALEJANDRA
SIERRA, MIGUEL ANGEL
DIAZ AVILA, YANINA DANIELA
HOURCADE, RAUL ALEJANDRO
SANCHEZ, MARIA EUGENIA
ALVAREZ, JOSE LUIS
FIGUEROA, ANTONIO MIGUEL
IRAZOQUE, MARCELA ANALIA
MONTANA, JORGE GUSTAVO
MOTA, FABIANA MERCEDES
ADAQOS, ESTELA DEL CARMEN
AMARFIL, NOELIA LETICIA
AMARFIL, NOLBERTO ALEJANDRO
CARRIZO, ISMAEL NERI
FIGUEROA, ALEJANDRA NOEMI
PASTEN, MARISA SILVANA
DIAZ, ANA BEATRIZ
MERCADO, CELIA BEATRIZ
CASTRO, JULIA AURELIA
ANDRADE, BARBARA ISABEL
VIDABLE, MONICA BEATRIZ
GALVAN, MARCELO ROLANDO
GONZALEZ, SILVINA BEATRIZ
GORDILLO, ALFREDO DUILIO
REINOSO, ESTELA GLADYS
ELIZONDO, SERGIO DANIEL
PIRRI, JOSE LUIS
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218
183
131
248
243
219
16
23
235
210
76
44
179
47
279
61
249
270

27276473
24972296
32083539
14527900
30004809
31400629
18622860
30004820
21181728
25550841
8073132
28243542
25412562
13122315
11567385
24793517
27849329
12436008
27196395

ALANIZ, OLIVIA ALEJANDRA

PONCE, ANALIA ROSANA
MUNOZ, NANCY BEATRIZ
HINOJOSA, MABEL ESTRELLA

RUIZ, JORGE MAURICIO
ROMANO CALVO, GERMAN DARIO
PONCE, GUSTAVO EDUARDO
AMARFIL, MAURICIO JOSE

ARIAS, JOSE LUIS
RIVERQOS, NILDA VERONICA

PERONA, JUAN DE DIOS

DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, PAOLA ESTER
CARRIZO, MARIO ALBERTO
MORENO, LUIS MODESTO
CASTILLO, ROSARIO DEL CARMEN
VAZQUEZ, RINA VALERIA IVANA
CASTRO FUENTES, NATALIA DANIELA
RUIZ, NICOLAS FABIAN

TEJADA PALACIOS, ANALIA DEL VALLE
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